
















 
 
    
   HistoryItem_V1
   AddMaskingTape
        
     范围:所有页面
     遮罩座标:XY座标 -40.54，845.73 宽度 655.03 高度 -16.58 点
     遮罩座标:XY座标 -12.90，11.05 宽度 636.60 高度 -13.82 点
     遮罩座标:XY座标 587.78，845.73 宽度 19.35 高度 -841.13 点
     遮罩座标:XY座标 -11.06，839.28 宽度 17.50 高度 -831.91 点
     来源:下左
     默认 (白色)
      

        
     D:20220914100833
      

        
     1
     0
     BL
     1585
     328
    
            
                
         Both
         AllDoc
              

       CurrentAVDoc
          

     -40.5362 845.7251 655.0283 -16.583 -12.8979 11.0477 636.6028 -13.8192 587.7751 845.7251 19.3468 -841.1264 -11.0553 839.2761 17.5043 -831.9136 
      

        
     QITE_QuiteImposingPlus4
     Quite Imposing Plus 4.0d
     Quite Imposing Plus 4
     1
      

        
     0
     8
     7
     6ace9c9b-c367-448d-8e20-56f6eabe15f6
     8
      

   1
  

 HistoryList_V1
 qi2base



